Individual Best Times (All Time)

Harry Peregrin - (1657076) - Chichester (Cormorant) SC - 50 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
47.87
48.96
50.63
52.15
52.25
52.26
53.61
54.09
55.69
55.88
59.30
59.31

1:01.82

Swims in Date Order

Time
48.96
47.87
52.26
55.88
50.63
52.25
52.15
55.69
54.09

53.61
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

141
132
119
109
108
108
100
98
89
89
74
74
65

WA Pts
132
141
108
89
119
108
109
89
98
100

Round

Round

F

Date

26/05/24
29/06/24
22/10/23
24/09/23
14/10/23
18/11/23
02/04/23
28/05/23
24/06/23
11/11/23
06/11/22
26/11/22
25/09/22

Date

29/06/24
26/05/24
18/11/23
11/11/23
22/10/23
14/10/23
24/09/23
24/06/23
28/05/23
02/04/23

Meet

Arun Tridents SC Vanessa Knight Meet 2024
Chichester CSC 2024 Summer Sprints Time Trials
Sussex County ASA Winter AG Competition 2023
Arun Tridents SC September Sizzler 2023
National Arena Swimming League South R1 2023
Chichester Cormorants Club Championships 2023
Arun Tridents SC Easter Open 2023

Arun Tridents SC Vanessa Knight Meet 2023
Chichester 2023 Summer Sprints Time Trials
National Arena Swimming League South R2 2023

Portsmouth Northsea Autumn Novice Invitational

Chichester Cormorants SC Club Championships 2022

Littlehampton SC September Sizzler

Meet

Chichester CSC 2024 Summer Sprints Time Trials
Arun Tridents SC Vanessa Knight Meet 2024
Chichester Cormorants Club Championships 2023
National Arena Swimming League South R2 2023
Sussex County ASA Winter AG Competition 2023
National Arena Swimming League South R1 2023
Arun Tridents SC September Sizzler 2023
Chichester 2023 Summer Sprints Time Trials
Arun Tridents SC Vanessa Knight Meet 2023

Arun Tridents SC Easter Open 2023

Venue
Bognor Regis
Portsmouth
Crawley
Arun
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Arun
Arun LC
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Felpham

Arun LC

Venue

Portsmouth
Bognor Regis
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Crawley
Portsmouth
Arun
Portsmouth
Arun LC

Arun

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Chichester 3

Chichester 4

Chichester 4

Club Swam Under Level

Chichester 4
Chichester 3

Chichester 4

3

3
Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Page 2/2

59.31 74 F 26/11/22  Chichester Cormorants SC Club Championships 2022 Felpham 4
59.30 74 F 06/11/22 Portsmouth Northsea Autumn Novice Invitational Portsmouth 4
1:01.82 65 F 25/09/22 Littlehampton SC September Sizzler Arun LC 3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



