Individual Best Times (All Time)

Harry Peregrin - (1657076) - Chichester (Cormorant) SC - 50 Breaststroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
47.87	141	F	26/05/24	Arun Tridents SC Vanessa Knight Meet 2024	Bognor Regis	Chichester	3
48.96	132	F	29/06/24	Chichester CSC 2024 Summer Sprints Time Trials	Portsmouth	Chichester	4
50.63	119	F	22/10/23	Sussex County ASA Winter AG Competition 2023	Crawley		2
52.15	109	F	24/09/23	Arun Tridents SC September Sizzler 2023	Arun		3
52.25	108	F	14/10/23	National Arena Swimming League South R1 2023	Portsmouth		4
52.26	108	F	18/11/23	Chichester Cormorants Club Championships 2023	Portsmouth	Chichester	4
53.61	100	F	02/04/23	Arun Tridents SC Easter Open 2023	Arun		3
54.09	98	F	28/05/23	Arun Tridents SC Vanessa Knight Meet 2023	Arun LC		3
55.69	89	F	24/06/23	Chichester 2023 Summer Sprints Time Trials	Portsmouth		4
55.88	89	F	11/11/23	National Arena Swimming League South R2 2023	Portsmouth		4
59.30	74	F	06/11/22	Portsmouth Northsea Autumn Novice Invitational	Portsmouth		4
59.31	74	F	26/11/22	Chichester Cormorants SC Club Championships 2022	Felpham		4
1:01.82	65	F	25/09/22	Littlehampton SC September Sizzler	Arun LC		3

Swims in Date Order

					.,	2 2	
Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
48.96	132	F	29/06/24	Chichester CSC 2024 Summer Sprints Time Trials	Portsmouth	Chichester	4
47.87	141	F	26/05/24	Arun Tridents SC Vanessa Knight Meet 2024	Bognor Regis	Chichester	3
52.26	108	F	18/11/23	Chichester Cormorants Club Championships 2023	Portsmouth	Chichester	4
55.88	89	F	11/11/23	National Arena Swimming League South R2 2023	Portsmouth		4
50.63	119	F	22/10/23	Sussex County ASA Winter AG Competition 2023	Crawley		2
52.25	108	F	14/10/23	National Arena Swimming League South R1 2023	Portsmouth		4
52.15	109	F	24/09/23	Arun Tridents SC September Sizzler 2023	Arun		3
55.69	89	F	24/06/23	Chichester 2023 Summer Sprints Time Trials	Portsmouth		4
54.09	98	F	28/05/23	Arun Tridents SC Vanessa Knight Meet 2023	Arun LC		3
53.61 Copyright 202	100 4	F	02/04/23	Arun Tridents SC Easter Open 2023	Arun	Powered By SPORT	3 TSYSTEM

						Page 2 / 2
59.31	74	F	26/11/22	Chichester Cormorants SC Club Championships 2022	Felpham	4
59.30	74	F	06/11/22	Portsmouth Northsea Autumn Novice Invitational	Portsmouth	4
1:01.82	65	F	25/09/22	Littlehampton SC September Sizzler	Arun LC	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS